
Date of 
receipt

Amount 
claimed

Amount of claim 
admitted

Nature of
claim

Whether 
related party?

% of voting 
share in CoC, if 

applicable

1 - Ajit Kumar Yadav 18.08.2020          6,41,733.00             4,89,617.00 Unsecured No 0 0 0 1,52,116.00         

2 - Arnab Das 18.08.2020 10,98,116.74                 8,37,819.00 Unsecured No 0 0 0 2,60,297.74         
3 - Kalpesh Parikh 18.08.2020       10,69,085.07             8,15,669.00 Unsecured No 0 0 0 2,53,416.07         
4 - Rajesh Kalia 10.09.2020       14,88,884.00          11,35,959.00 Unsecured No 0 0 0 3,52,925.00         
5 - Bakul Syal 18.08.2020          8,60,808.06             6,56,762.00 Unsecured No 0 0 0 2,04,046.06         
6 - Ajay Kumar Jha 20.08.2020       11,59,935.19             8,84,984.00 Unsecured No 0 0 0 2,74,951.19         
7 - Vijay Vikram Singh 21.08.2020          6,93,424.42             5,29,055.00 Unsecured No 0 0 0 1,64,369.42         
8 - Martin John Zacharia 20.08.2020       12,22,744.53             9,32,905.00 Unsecured No 0 0 0 2,89,839.53         

-                         
Total 82,34,731.01  62,82,770.00     19,51,961.01    

Name of the Corporate Debtor: Reliance Tech Services Limited
Date of commencement of CIRP: 04.08.2020

 List of creditors for claims received up till 18.08.2020

Amount of 
contingent claim

Amount of any 
mutual dues, 

that may be set- 
off

Amount of claim under 
verification

Amount of claim 
not admitted

SI.
No.

Name of 
authorised 

representative, if 
any

Name of
employee

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Remarks, if any

List of operational creditors (Employees)
(Amount in ₹)


